Shanghai SINAP Membrane Tech Co.,Ltd.
Add:No.No.199,Yuechuan Road,Baoshan District,Shanghai，China  200942
Shanghai SINAP Membrane Tech Co.,Ltd.
The Leading Flat Sheet
Membrane Manufacturer in China

1070 1600
SINAP80-150D 240 96-144 2368 2204 1620 2400
SINAP80-200D 320 128-192 3102 2938 2200 3200
SINAP150-100D 300 120-180 1658
4775 2395/4475
1494 1420 1600
SINAP150-150D 450 180-270 2368 2204 2200 2400
SINAP150-200D 600 240-360 3102 2938 3030 3200
SINAP Membrane Module
	 Membrane 	 Membrane 	 Nos.of Mem	 embrane 	 Standard	 Maximal	 Net	 Air
			   Brane Element	 Area	 Capacity	 Capacity	 Weight	 Supply
	 Module	 Element	 (piece)	 (m2)	 (m3/d)	 (m3/d)	 (Kg)	 (L/min)
SINAP80-50
SINAP80
50 40 20 40 340 500
SINAP80-60 60 48 24 48 380 600
SINAP80-80 80 64 32 64 470 800
SINAP80-100 100 80 40 80 560 1000
SINAP80-120 120 96 48 96 660 1200
SINAP80-140 140 112 56 112 770 1400
SINAP80-150 150 120 60 120 830 1500
SINAP80-160 160 128 64 128 900 1600
SINAP80-180 180 144 72 144 1000 1800
SINAP80-200 200 160 80 160 1140 2000
SINAP150-50
SINAP150
50 75 37.5 75 420 500
SINAP150-60 60 90 45 90 510 600
SINAP150-80 80 120 60 120 670 800
SINAP150-100 100 150 75 150 730 1000
SINAP150-120 120 180 90 180 890 1200
SINAP150-140 140 210 105 210 1050 1400
SINAP150-150 150 225 112.5 225 1140 1500
SINAP150-160 160 240 120 240 1230 1600
SINAP150-180 180 270 135 270 1400 1800
SINAP150-200 200 300 150 300 1550 2000
Hose
Connect the membrane and permeate manifold.
Rubbers and covers
Fix membrane elements, prevent the vibration